

JOBSTREET CORPORATION BERHAD (641378-W)
Quarterly Report on Consolidated Results for the 3rd Quarter Ended 30 September 2006
Condensed Consolidated Income Statement
(The figures have not been audited)

	INDIVIDUAL QUARTER ENDED	30/9/2005	CUMULATIVE QUARTER ENDED	30/9/2005
	30/9/2006	30/9/2005	30/9/2006	30/9/2005
	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000
Revenue	16,819	15,105	49,875	40,657
Operating expenses	(11,300)	(10,416)	(33,398)	(28,387)
Other operating (expenses) / income	(4)	(30)	(94)	459
Operating profit	<u>5,515</u>	<u>4,659</u>	<u>16,383</u>	<u>12,729</u>
Finance income	200	174	518	513
Share of profit/(loss) of an associate	28	-	28	-
Profit before taxation	<u>5,743</u>	<u>4,833</u>	<u>16,929</u>	<u>13,242</u>
Tax expense	(789)	(292)	(1,918)	(751)
Profit for the period	<u><u>4,954</u></u>	<u><u>4,541</u></u>	<u><u>15,011</u></u>	<u><u>12,491</u></u>
Attributable to:				
Shareholders of the Company	4,805	4,322	14,154	11,937
Minority interests	149	219	857	554
Profit for the period	<u><u>4,954</u></u>	<u><u>4,541</u></u>	<u><u>15,011</u></u>	<u><u>12,491</u></u>
Earnings per share				
(i) Basic (sen)	2.37	2.15	7.00	5.94
(ii) Diluted (sen)	2.27	2.07	6.74	5.71

The interim financial report should be read in conjunction with the financial statements for the year ended 31 December 2005.

JOBSTREET CORPORATION BERHAD (641378-W)
Condensed Consolidated Balance Sheet
(The figures have not been audited)

	Unaudited As at 30/9/2006 RM'000	Audited As at 31/12/2005 RM'000
Assets		
Property and equipment	13,973	12,079
Goodwill	3,524	3,524
Investment in an associate	272	-
Deferred tax assets	914	1,279
Total non-current assets	<u>18,683</u>	<u>16,882</u>
Trade and other receivables	12,630	10,120
Tax recoverable	515	444
Short term investments	10,011	-
Cash and cash equivalents	29,523	26,558
Total current assets	<u>52,679</u>	<u>37,122</u>
Total assets	<u><u>71,362</u></u>	<u><u>54,004</u></u>
Equity		
Share capital	20,306	20,100
Reserves	35,400	22,341
Total equity attributable to shareholders of the Company	<u>55,706</u>	<u>42,441</u>
Minority interests	<u>2,303</u>	<u>1,568</u>
Total equity	<u><u>58,009</u></u>	<u><u>44,009</u></u>
Liabilities		
Deferred tax liabilities	9	9
Total non-current liabilities	<u>9</u>	<u>9</u>
Trade and other payables	4,140	3,870
Current taxation	994	307
Deferred income	8,210	5,809
Total current liabilities	<u>13,344</u>	<u>9,986</u>
Total liabilities	<u>13,353</u>	<u>9,995</u>
Total equity and liabilities	<u><u>71,362</u></u>	<u><u>54,004</u></u>
Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent (RM)	0.27	0.21

The interim financial report should be read in conjunction with the financial statements for the year ended 31 December 2005.

JOBSTREET CORPORATION BERHAD (641378-W)
Condensed Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity
For the nine months ended 30 September 2006
(The figures have not been audited)

	<-----Non-distributable----->				Distributable		Minority Interests	Total Equity
	<-----Attributable to shareholders of the Company----->							
	Share Capital	Share Premium	Capital Reserve	Translation Reserve	Retained Profits	Total		
RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	
At 1 January 2006	20,100	6,379	-	193	15,769	42,441	1,568	44,009
Exchange differences on translation of the financial statements of foreign subsidiaries	-	-	-	305	-	305	(122)	183
Net gains recognised directly in equity	-	-	-	305	-	305	(122)	183
Net profit for the period	-	-	-	-	14,154	14,154	857	15,011
Total recognised income and expense for the period	-	-	-	305	14,154	14,459	735	15,194
Issue of shares pursuant to exercise of share options	206	908	-	-	-	1,114	-	1,114
Equity settled share-based transactions	-	-	230	-	-	230	-	230
Dividends	-	-	-	-	(2,538)	(2,538)	-	(2,538)
At 30 September 2006	<u>20,306</u>	<u>7,287</u>	<u>230</u>	<u>498</u>	<u>27,385</u>	<u>55,706</u>	<u>2,303</u>	<u>58,009</u>
At 1 January 2005	20,100	6,379	-	140	2,413	29,032	843	29,875
Exchange differences on translation of the financial statements of foreign subsidiaries	-	-	-	(208)	-	(208)	49	(159)
Net gains recognised directly in equity	-	-	-	(208)	-	(208)	49	(159)
Net profit for the period	-	-	-	-	11,937	11,937	554	12,491
Total recognised income and expense for the period	-	-	-	(208)	11,937	11,729	603	12,332
Dividends	-	-	-	-	(3,015)	(3,015)	-	(3,015)
At 30 September 2005	<u>20,100</u>	<u>6,379</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>(68)</u>	<u>11,335</u>	<u>37,746</u>	<u>1,446</u>	<u>39,192</u>

The interim financial report should be read in conjunction with the financial statements for the year ended 31 December 2005.

JOBSTREET CORPORATION BERHAD (641378-W)
Condensed Consolidated Cash Flow Statement
For the 3rd quarter ended 30 September 2006
(The figures have not been audited)

	9 months ended 30/9/2006 RM'000	9 months ended 30/9/2005 RM'000
CASHFLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES		
Profit before taxation	16,929	13,242
Adjustment for:-		
Depreciation	768	492
Interest income	(507)	(513)
Investment distribution income	(11)	
Equity-settled share-based transactions	230	-
Share of profit from associate	(28)	-
Operating profit before working capital changes	<u>17,381</u>	<u>13,221</u>
Changes in working capital:		
Trade and other receivables	(2,536)	(4,146)
Trade and other payables and deferred income	2,502	1,162
Exchange differences	(93)	34
Cash generated from operations	<u>17,254</u>	<u>10,271</u>
Income taxes paid	<u>(824)</u>	<u>(541)</u>
Net cash generated from operating activities	<u>16,430</u>	<u>9,730</u>
CASHFLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES		
Interest received	507	513
Investment distribution income	11	
Purchase of property and equipment	(2,656)	(1,075)
Investment in quoted unit trusts	(10,011)	-
Acquisition of associate	(243)	-
Proceeds from disposal of equipment	-	59
Net cash used in investing activities	<u>(12,392)</u>	<u>(503)</u>
CASHFLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES		
Dividends paid by the Company to its shareholders	(2,538)	(3,015)
Dividends paid to minority interests by a subsidiary company	-	(83)
Proceeds from issuance of shares pursuant to ESOS	1,115	-
Net cash unused in financing activities	<u>(1,423)</u>	<u>(3,098)</u>
Net increase in cash and cash equivalents	2,615	6,129
Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of period	26,558	24,401
Effect of exchange rate changes on cash and cash equivalents	350	(95)
Cash and cash equivalents at end of period	<u>Note 1</u> <u>29,523</u>	<u>30,435</u>

Note 1

	As at 30/09/2006 RM'000	As at 30/09/2005 RM'000
Cash and cash equivalents comprise:-		
Cash at bank and in hand	3,826	2,925
Deposits	25,697	27,510
	<u>29,523</u>	<u>30,435</u>

The interim financial report should be read in conjunction with the financial statements for the year ended 31 December 2005.